
1486, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD. 
(OPPOSITE PURBA ABASAN, DF BLOCK ) 

AOLRATA 700 107, INDIA 

EMAIL: Collage,archltects Info@omal.com 

Ref: 

FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

FLAT-A 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment ( if any : 

1ST FLOOR 
FLAT-B 
FLAT-C 
FLAT-D 
2ND FLOOR 

FLAT-B 
FLAT-C 

NO. (033) 4602 6909, 

FLAT-D 
3RD FLOOR 

FLAT-B 
FLAT-C 
FLAT-D 

TOTAL 

TOTAL NO. OF FLATS : 

TYPE 

3BHK 

3BHK 
2BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

3BHK 

38HK 

3BHK 

PROJECT NAME: 12/4 JADAVPUR NORTH ROAD 

3BHK 

3BHK 

NO. OF STOREY : 

CARPET AREA EXCLUDING BALCONY BALCONY AREA 
SQM 

69.890 

58.791 

58.498 

62.653 

58.791 

58.498 

62.653 

58.791 

58.498 

62.653 
539.824 

SOM 

7.216 

4.271 

5.361 
5.917 

4.271 

5.361 

5.917 

4.271 

5.361 

5.917 

46.648 

cOLLAGE 
Date: 

GROUND PLUS THREE (G+I) 

ANJANEYA BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PVT LTD 

ivectoe 

BUILT-UP AREA 
SQ.M. SQ.FT. 

85.920 

69.790 

69.816 

75.300 

69.790 
69.816 
75.300 

69.790 
69.816 

10 

75.300 

730.639 

925 

751 
751 

811 

751 

751 

811 

751 

751 

811 

7865 TOTAL CARPET AREA OF FLATS EXCLUDING BALCONY = 539.824 SQ,M. ,i.e., 5811 SQ.FT TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA INCLUDING C.B. AS PER SANCTION PLAN (G+3)}= 730.639 SQ.M. i.e., 7865 SO.FT 

TERRACE AREA 
SQ,M. SQ.FT. 


