1466, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD, (OPPOSITE PURBA ABASAN, DF BLOCK), KOLKATA 700 107, INDIA, PHONE NO. (033) 4602 6909, E-MAIL: collage.architects.info@amail.com

Ref:-



Date:-

PROJECT NAME: 12/4 JADAVPUR NORTH ROAD

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (if any):-

TOTAL NO. OF FLATS : NO. OF STOREY :								
			10					
FLOOR			GROUND PLUS THREE (G+III)					
	TIPE	CARPET AREA EXCLUDING BALCONY	BALCONY AREA	BUILT-UP AREA		TERRAC	TERRACE AREA	
GROUND FLOOR		SQM	SQM	SQ.M.	SQ.FT.	SQ.M.	SQ.FT	
FLAT-A	20111/							
1ST FLOOR	3BHK	69.890	7.216	85.920	925			
FLAT-B	ЗВНК	58.791	4.271	69.790	751		-	
FLAT-C	2BHK	58.498	5.361	69.816	751			
FLAT-D	ЗВНК	62.653	5.917	75.300			-	
2ND FLOOR				73.300	811			
FLAT-B	ЗВНК	58.791	4.271	69.790	754			
FLAT-C	3BHK	58.498	5.361	69.816	751			
FLAT-D	3BHK	62.653	5.917		751			
SRD FLOOR			3.91/	75.300	811			
FLAT-B	ЗВНК	58.791	4.271	60 700				
LAT-C	ЗВНК	58.498	5.361	69.790	751			
LAT-D	ЗВНК	62.653		69.816	751			
TOTAL		539.824	5.917	75.300	811			
		L CARPET AREA OF FLATS EXCLUDING BALCO	46.648	730.639	7865		1	

TOTAL BUILT-UP AREA INCLUDING C.B. AS PER SANCTION PLAN (G+3)= 730.639 SQ.M. i.e., 7865 SQ.FT

ANJANEYA BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PVT LTD

Kielsk ch Agnul

Director